Executive Committee

River Gates — Chairperson — elected Dec 2008, prior chair was Audrey Taylor who was
elected in Dec 2006, prior prior chair was Steve Kendall who was elected Dec 2004,
prior, prior, prior Chair was Brian McCaffery who was elected Dec 2002. The Chair will
be up for election in Dec 2010.

University of Alaska, Fairbanks, Biology and Wildlife Dept.

PO Box 756100, 902 N Koykuk

211 Irving I, Fairbanks, AK 99775-6100, phone 907/474-7144 (office)

fthkg@uaf.edu

Joe Liebezeit — Secretary — re-elected Dec 2008 (held office since Dec 2006), prior
secretary, Bob Gill, was initially elected in Dec 2002. Up for election in Dec 2010.
Wildlife Conservation Society

North America Program - Pacific West

718 SW Alder Street, Suite 210, Portland, OR 97205

Phone (wk) 503/241-7231, (cell) 503/329-6026

jliebezeit@wecs.org

Chris Harwood — elected Dec 2008, up for election in Dec 2010.
Kanuti National Wildlife Refuge, 101 12" Ave.

Fairbanks, AK 99701, phone 907/455-1822

Christopher Harwood@fws.gov

Rick Lanctot—Staff Support — elected Dec 2002, permanent member via status as the
USFWS shorebird coordinator.

U. S. Fish & Wildlife Service, Migratory Bird Management

1011 E. Tudor Rd., MS 201, Anchorage, AK 99503, phone 907/786-3609
Richard_Lanctot@fws.gov

Matt Kirchhoff — elected Dec 2008, up for election in Dec 2010.
Audubon Alaska, Audubon Alaska

441 West Fifth Avenue, Suite 300

Anchorage, AK 99501, phone 907/276.7034
mkirchhoff@audubon.org

Dan Ruthrauff — elected Dec 2008, up for election in Dec 2010
USGS Alaska Science Center, 4210 University Drive, Anchorage, AK 99508; Phone
(907) 786-7162; email: druthrauff@usgs.gov

Stephen Brown — elected March 2008, up for election in Mar 2010
Manomet Center for Conservation Sciences, P.O. Box 1770
Manomet, MA 02345, phone 508/224-6521

sbrown@manomet.org

Erin Cooper - elected March 2008, up for election in Mar 2010
U. S. Forest Service, Cordova Ranger District

PO Box 280

Cordova, Alaska 99574, phone 907/424-4757
ecooper@fs.fed.us
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